Bank Account

Current Account

Business Reserve Account

Business Reserve Account 1 (MHP Account)
Motorhome Park Current Account

Beach Parking Account

Cash at bank 21/01/26

Receipts during period: Current Account

Other Reciepts

Transfer of fund from MHP CA account to CA

Raffle Funds raised for Ysgol Llanmiloe - xmas event
Funds from LCA for purchase of supplies for xmas event
Precept

Beach Income
Top car park
Beach Parking

Payments during period:

Welsh water

Top Notch Loos - Toilet hire for xmas event
Waurlitzers - xmas event

Clerks Exoenses

Chairs Expenses

The Cartridge People - printer ink office costs
Amazon

DVLA vehicle tax

NFU Mutual vehicle insurance

Lucy Collins - Xmas event Santas Grotto gifts
Amazon

Amazon

Clerks Wages

Home Bargains - mince pies xmas event
Home bargains- supplies xmas event
Castell Howell - Supplies xmas event

Nest Pensions

Transfer to reserve account

Microsoft

Donation to Ysgol Llanmiloe funds raised xmas event
Cwm Environmental - MHP Bin charges
Microsoft

DVLA vehicle tax

NFU Mutual vehicle insurance

Clerk Wages

Nest Pensions

Transfer to reserve account

Microsoft

Cwm Environmental - MHP Bin charges
Total:

Pendine CC Finance Statement 21/01/26

Balance
21,230.38
44,515.77
ACCOUNT CLOSED
40,726.84
312.63

Previous:25/11/25

ACCOUNT CLOSED

21,307.73
44,425.21

38,773.65
312.63

106,785.62

104,819.22

486.50
875.00
240.00
2,628.00

1,390.00
0.00

2,265.00

189.18
84.00
450.00
19.71
45.00
86.17
17.98
30.18
55.04
80.00
27.99
15.98
1,261.03
40.01
22.86
242.82
99.59
10.00
12.10
904.00
148.66
13.25
30.18
55.04
1,396.90
113.59
10.00
12.10
222.99

Receipts during period: Business Reserve Account
Other Reciepts

Interest received
Transfers in from CA

70.56
20.00

Invoices Issued

Inv No: Recipient

Date

1

@

0[Mikes Donkeys

27/11/2025

Payment received?

Monies Owed to PCC:

£500.00

£500.00

Email sent advising payment is now overdue



Payments during period

90.56

0.00
0.00
Receipts during period: Beach Parking Account
Other Reciepts
Top Car Park 0.00
MHP Booking 0.00
0.00
Payments during period:
0.00
0.00
Receipts during period: Motorhome Park Current Account
Other Reciepts
On site booking 0.00
Pitch up bookings 2,505.43
2,505.43
Payments during period:
Transfer to current account for bin collections 486.50]
Stripe refund 46.75
Starlink postage of equipment for WIFI Install 19.00

552.25




